                                             E-Mon Class 2000 Kwh Meter Price List
                                *Certified Re-Sellers And Supply Houses are Eligible for Possible Discounts*
   MODEL    PHASES    WIRES         AMPS    VOLTS       PRICE
      E208100          3          4            100 120/208/240             $549.00
      E208200          3          4           200 120/208/240         $549.00
      E208400          3          4        400 120/208/240    $549.00
      E208800          3          4        800 120/208/240    $649.00
      E2081600          3          4      1600 120/208/240    $649.00
      E2083200          3          4      3200 120/208/240    $859.00
      E480100          3          4        100     277/480    $609.00
      E480200          3          4        200     277/480    $609.00
      E480400          3          4        400     277/480    $609.00
      E480800          3          4        800     277/480    $709.00
      E4801600          3          4      1600     277/480    $709.00
      E4803200          3          4      3200     277/480    $949.00
       For demand versions of the above meters, place the suffix “D” at the end of the part number
       and add $189.00 to the price.
      EXTRA CURRENT SENSORS   (Each meter kit has it’s own correct number of split core sensors.)
            CS100  100A split core Set of 3  $199.00